TAX INVOICE

NUMBER: INV00054
BINTARA

DATE: 06/12/2016 .

DUE DATE: 05/01/2017 We get IT Done.Delivered

SALES REP:

OVERALL DISCOUNT %: 0.00%

PAGE: 11

FROM TO

BINTARA SOLUTIONS SDN BHD GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

TAX NO: 000782766080 CUSTOMER TAX NO:

POSTAL ADDRESS: PHYSICAL ADDRESS: POSTAL ADDRESS: PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

5-2, Jalan Setiawangsa 9 5-2, Jalan Setiawangsa 9 79-1, 1st Floor, Jalan PJU 79-1, 1st Floor, Jalan PJU
1A/41B, 1A/41B,

Taman Setiawangsa Taman Setiawangsa NZX Commercial Center, NZX Commercial Center,

Kuala Lumpur Kuala Lumpur Ara Damansara, Petaling Jaya, Ara Damansara, Petaling Jaya,
Selangor, Malaysia Selangor, Malaysia

54200 54200 47301 47301

Description Quantity Excl. Price Disc % Tax % Tax Code Excl. Total Incl. Total

J29-00003 - O365BsnessOpen 5 RM398.00 0.00% 6.00% SR RM1,990.00 RM2,109.40

ShrdSvr SNGL SubsVL OLP NL

Annual Qlfd

Product Family : Office 365 Business Open
Annual Qualified (12 Months Subscriptions)

Malaysian Ringgit : TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINE AND FORTY ONLY
GST Summary Amount Tax Total DiSCOU.ntZ
SR @ 6.00% 1990.00 119.40 Total Exclusive:
Total Tax:
Sub Total:

Total Rounding:

Grand Total:

PAYMENT TERMS : 100% Advance Payment
Please pay within the agreed term.

BANK DETAILS

BINTARA SOLUTIONS SDN BHD (1047911A)
Account No: 562188311778

MAYBANK ISLAMIC BANK BERHAD

Swift Code: MBBEMYKL

Branch: Setiawangsa, Kuala Lumpur

Our GST Reg Number: 000782766080

RM0.00
RM1,990.00
RM119.40
RM2,109.40
RM0.00

RM2,109.40

BALANCE DUE

RM2,109.40



